
2020 Spring CSA Sales Summary
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Unit Total $ Total
Arugula 1/4 Lb 4.00 0 ($ -  )            
Basil Bu 3.00 0 ($ -  )            
Beans Qt 5.75 0 ($ -  )            
Beets Lb 2.50 0 ($ -  )            

Broccoli Hd 5.00 0 ($ -  )            
Cabbage 
(red)

Hd 4.00 0 ($ -  )            
Cabbage 
(storage)

Hd 8.00 0 ($ -  )            
Carrots Lb. 2.25 0 ($ -  )            
Cauliflowe
r

Hd 6.00 0 ($ -  )            

Celeriac Hd 5.00 0 ($ -  )            
Chard Bu 3.00 0 ($ -  )            
Cilantro Bu 2.50 0 ($ -  )            
Cucumber
s-Field

Frt 1.00 0 ($ -  )            
Cucumber
s-GH

Frt 2.50 0 ($ -  )            
Cucumber
s-
Snacking

Frt x 4 5.00 0 ($ -  )            

Dill Bu 2.50 0 ($ -  )            
Eggplant Frt 3.00
Fennel Hd 3.00 0 ($ -  )            
Garlic Bulb 2.50 0 ($ -  )            
Garlic 
Scapes

1/4 Lb 2.50 0 ($ -  )            
Greens 1/4 Lb 4.00 0 ($ -  )            
Ground 
Cherries

1/2 Pt 2.50 0 ($ -  )            
Haskaps 1/2 Pt 6.00 0 ($ -  )            

Kale Bu 3.00 0 ($ -  )            
Kohlrabi Hd 3.00 0 ($ -  )            
Leeks Bu (4) 6.00 0 ($ -  )            
Lettuce Hd 3.50 0 ($ -  )            
Lovage Bu (3) 2.50 0 ($ -  )            
Melons Frt 5.00 0 ($ -  )            
Microgree
ns

Bag 4.00 0 ($ -  )            
Mint Bu 2.50 0 ($ -  )            
Onions Lb 3.00 0 ($ -  )            
Oregano Bu 2.50 0 ($ -  )            
Pac Choi Bag (3-4) 3.50 0 ($ -  )            
Parsley Bu 2.50 0 ($ -  )            
Parsnip Lb 3.50 0 ($ -  )            
Patty Pan Pt 4.00 0 ($ -  )            
Peas Pt 5.00 0 ($ -  )            
Peppers Frt 1.50 0 ($ -  )            
Peppers 
(Hot)

Frt 1.25 0 ($ -  )            
Potatoes Lb 3.00 0 ($ -  )            
Pumpkin, 
Pie

Frt 6.00 0 ($ -  )            
Radishes 
(8)

Bu (8) 3.00 0 ($ -  )            
Radish, 
Watermelo
n

Lb 5.00 0 ($ -  )            
Rhubarb Bu 0.00 0 ($ -  )            
Scallions Bu 2.50 0 ($ -  )            
Spinach 1/4 Lb 4.00 0 ($ -  )            
Squash 
Summer

Frt 1.25 0 ($ -  )            
Squash 
Winter

Lb 2.00 0 ($ -  )            
Strawberri
es

1/2 Pt 3.50 0 ($ -  )            

Thyme Bu 2.50 0 ($ -  )            
Tomatoes, 
Field

Frt 1.50 0 ($ -  )            
Tomatoes, 
GH

Frt 2.00 0 ($ -  )            
Tomatoes 
Cherry, 
Field

Pt 4.00 0 ($ -  )            
Tomatoes 
Cherry, 
GH

Pt 4.00 0 ($ -  )            
Turnip Bu 4.00 0 ($ -  )            
Watermelo
n

Frt. 6.00 0 ($ -  )            

Total Sales $0.00



2020 Summer CSA Sales Summary
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Unit Total $ Total
Arugula 1/4 Lb 4.00 96 95 96 65 352 $1,408.00
Basil Bu 3.00 96 96 192 $576.00

Beans Qt 5.75 82 192 230 230 215 949 $5,459.28
Beets Lb 2.50 190 192 192 192 766 $1,915.00
Broccoli Hd 5.00 0 $0.00
Cabbage (red) Hd 4.00 0 $0.00
Cabbage (storage) Hd 8.00 0 $0.00

Carrots Lb. 2.25 144 144 144 144 144 143 144 2015 $4,532.63
Cauliflower Hd 6.00 0 $0.00
Celeriac Hd 5.00 0 $0.00
Chard Bu 3.00 242 $726.00
Cilantro Bu 2.50 0 $0.00
Cucumbers-Field Frt 1.00 0 $0.00

Cucumbers-GH Frt 2.50 30 21 51 $127.50
Cucumbers-Snacking Frt x 4 5.00 72 69 96 91 48 24 400 $1,998.75
Dill Bu 2.50 0 $0.00
Eggplant Frt 3.00
Fennel Hd 3.00 0 $0.00
Garlic Bulb 2.50 96 96 96 96 384 $960.00
Garlic Scapes 1/4 Lb 2.50 189 250 439 $1,096.80

Greens 1/4 Lb 4.00 69 96 41 89 295 $1,180.00
Ground Cherries 1/2 Pt 2.50 96 192 192 192 96 96 864 $2,160.00
Haskaps 1/2 Pt 6.00 96 48 144 $864.00
Kale Bu 3.00 65 33 63 23 184 $552.00
Kohlrabi Hd 3.00 96 96 96 288 $864.00
Leeks Bu (4) 6.00 0 $0.00
Lettuce Hd 3.50 96 96 96 96 96 95 27 72 8 96 778 $2,723.00

Lovage Bu (3) 2.50 0 $0.00
Melons Frt 5.00 62 34 96 $480.00
Microgreens Bag 4.00 96 96 96 55 7 5 355 $1,420.00
Mint Bu 2.50 0 $0.00
Onions Lb 3.00 192 192 192 576 $1,728.00
Oregano Bu 2.50 0 $0.00
Pac Choi Bag (3-4) 3.50 96 96 $336.00
Parsley Bu 2.50 96 96 $240.00
Parsnip Lb 3.50 0 $0.00
Patty Pan Pt 4.00 34 35 43 23 49 41 26 54 304 $1,216.00
Peas Pt 5.00 48 173 293 120 119 752 $3,762.16
Peppers Frt 1.50 96 96 96 96 384 $576.00
Peppers (Hot) Frt 1.25 95 96 83 274 $342.92
Potatoes Lb 3.00 192 192 192 192 768 $2,304.00
Pumpkin, Pie Frt 6.00 70 70 $420.00
Radishes (8) Bu (8) 3.00 96 96 96 288 $864.00
Radish, Watermelon Lb 5.00 0 $0.00
Rhubarb Bu 0.00 0 $0.00
Scallions Bu 2.50 96 96 95 96 96 96 96 671 $1,677.50
Spinach 1/4 Lb 4.00 0 $0.00
Squash Summer Frt 1.25 29 26 53 73 47 75 70 42 415 $518.75
Squash Winter Lb 2.00 119 341 248 708 $1,415.96
Strawberries 1/2 Pt 3.50 0 $0.00
Thyme Bu 2.50 96 96 $240.00
Tomatoes, Field Frt 1.50 0 $0.00
Tomatoes, GH Frt 2.00 62 32 116 192 172 47 39 660 $1,320.00
Tomatoes Cherry, Field Pt 4.00 0 $0.00
Tomatoes Cherry, GH Pt 4.00 72 96 95 96 96 96 192 96 49 29 48 965 $3,858.00
Turnip Bu 4.00 0 $0.00
Watermelon Frt. 6.00 0 $0.00

Total Sales $49,862.24

Cost of 135 Shares ($ 43,200.00)
Difference per share -69.40
Discount 15%



2020 Fall CSA Sales 
Summary
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Unit Total $ Total
Arugula 1/4 Lb 4.00 65 65 65 195 ($ 780.00)       
Basil Bu 3.00 0 ($ -  )            
Beans Qt 5.75 0 ($ -  )            
Beets Lb 2.50 130 130 130 390 ($ 975.00)       

Broccoli Hd 5.00 195 ($ 975.00)       
Cabbage (red) Hd 4.00 31 31 ($ 124.00)       
Cabbage (storage) Hd 8.00 65 17 [1] 65 147 ($ 1,176.00)    
Carrots Lb. 2.25 195 195 195 195 195 195 1170 ($ 2,632.50)    
Cauliflower Hd 6.00 65 65 130 ($ 780.00)       

Celeriac Hd 5.00 65 ($ 325.00)       
Chard Bu 3.00 0 ($ -  )            
Cilantro Bu 2.50 0 ($ -  )            
Cucumbers-Field Frt 1.00 0 ($ -  )            
Cucumbers-GH Frt 2.50 0 ($ -  )            
Cucumbers-
Snacking

Frt x 4 5.00 0 ($ -  )            

Dill Bu 2.50 0 ($ -  )            
Eggplant Frt 3.00
Fennel Hd 3.00 0 ($ -  )            
Garlic Bulb 2.50 195 195 195 195 195 195 1170 ($ 2,925.00)    
Garlic Scapes 1/4 Lb 2.50 0 ($ -  )            
Greens 1/4 Lb 4.00 0 ($ -  )            
Ground Cherries 1/2 Pt 2.50 0 ($ -  )            
Haskaps 1/2 Pt 6.00 0 ($ -  )            

Kale Bu 3.00 65 65 65 65 260 ($ 780.00)       
Kohlrabi Hd 3.00 65 65 130 ($ 390.00)       
Leeks Bu (4) 6.00 65 65 ($ 390.00)       
Lettuce Hd 3.50 65 65 ($ 227.50)       
Lovage Bu (3) 2.50 0 ($ -  )            
Melons Frt 5.00 0 ($ -  )            
Microgreens Bag 4.00 0 ($ -  )            
Mint Bu 2.50 0 ($ -  )            
Onions Lb 3.00 325 325 325 975 ($ 2,925.00)    
Oregano Bu 2.50 0 ($ -  )            
Pac Choi Bag (3-4) 3.50 0 ($ -  )            
Parsley Bu 2.50 65 65 ($ 162.50)       
Parsnip Lb 3.50 228 ($ 796.25)       
Patty Pan Pt 4.00 0 ($ -  )            
Peas Pt 5.00 0 ($ -  )            
Peppers Frt 1.50 130 130 ($ 195.00)       
Peppers (Hot) Frt 1.25 0 ($ -  )            
Potatoes Lb 3.00 325 325 325 975 ($ 2,925.00)    
Pumpkin, Pie Frt 6.00 0 ($ -  )            
Radishes (8) Bu (8) 3.00 0 ($ -  )            
Radish, Watermelon Lb 5.00 130 97.5 228 ($ 1,137.50)    
Rhubarb Bu 0.00 0 ($ -  )            
Scallions Bu 2.50 195 ($ 487.50)       
Spinach 1/4 Lb 4.00 260 ($ 1,040.00)    
Squash Summer Frt 1.25 0 ($ -  )            
Squash Winter Lb 2.00 970 ($ 1,940.34)    
Strawberries 1/2 Pt 3.50 0 ($ -  )            

Thyme Bu 2.50 65 65 130 ($ 325.00)       
Tomatoes, Field Frt 1.50 0 ($ -  )            
Tomatoes, GH Frt 2.00 32 8 65 105 ($ 210.00)       
Tomatoes Cherry, 
Field Pt 4.00 0 ($ -  )            
Tomatoes Cherry, 
GH Pt 4.00 16.5 57 74 ($ 294.00)       
Turnip Bu 4.00 0 ($ -  )            
Watermelon Frt. 6.00 0 ($ -  )            

Total Sales $24,918.09



2020 Wholesale Sales Summary
These include products grown, harvested and sold in 2020

Vegetable Unit Value ($)
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Unit Total $ Total
Arugula 1/4 Lb 4.00 3.00 5 6 4 15 $45.00
Basil Bu 3.00 2.25 60 60 $135.00
Beans Qt 5.75 4.31 35 35 $150.94
Beets Lb 2.50 1.88 24 37 26 8 95 $178.13
Broccoli Hd 5.00 3.75 1 1 $3.75
Cabbage (red) Hd 4.00 3.00 2 2 $6.00
Cabbage 
(storage)

Hd 8.00 6.00 1 23 1 25 $150.00
Carrots Lb. 2.25 1.69 43.5 47 35 3 18 25 172 $289.41
Cauliflower Hd 6.00 4.50 0 $0.00

Celeriac Hd 5.00 3.75 0 $0.00
Chard Bu 3.00 2.25 3 1 4 $9.00
Cilantro Bu 2.50 1.88 1 1 $1.88
Cucumbers-Field Frt 1.00 0.75 0 $0.00
Cucumbers-GH Frt 2.50 1.88 4 4 $7.50
Cucumbers-
Snacking

Frt x 4 5.00 3.75 7 7 $26.25
Dill Bu 2.50 1.88 0 $0.00

Eggplant Frt 3.00 2.25

Fennel Hd 3.00 2.25 2 2 $4.50
Garlic Bulb 2.50 1.88 116 124 12 22 274 $513.75
Garlic Scapes 1/4 Lb 2.50 1.88 0 $0.00
Greens 1/4 Lb 4.00 3.00 6 6 4 16 $48.00
Ground Cherries 1/2 Pt 2.50 1.88 4 4 $7.50
Haskaps 1/2 Pt 6.00 4.50 0 $0.00
Kale Bu 3.00 2.25 4 5 7 5 8 3 32 $72.00

Kohlrabi Hd 3.00 2.25 1 1 $2.25
Leeks Bu (4) 6.00 4.50 0 $0.00
Lettuce Hd 3.50 2.63 2 2 4 $10.50
Lovage Bu (3) 2.50 1.88 0 $0.00
Melons Frt 5.00 3.75 2 2 $7.50
Microgreens Bag 4.00 3.00 2 3 2 2 2 11 $33.00
Mint Bu 2.50 1.88 0 $0.00
Onions Lb 3.00 2.25 5 30 35 $78.75
Oregano Bu 2.50 1.88 1 1 $1.88
Pac Choi Bag (3-4) 3.50 2.63 0 $0.00
Parsley Bu 2.50 1.88 15 5 20 $37.50
Parsnip Lb 3.50 2.63 0 $0.00
Patty Pan Pt 4.00 3.00 0 $0.00
Peas Pt 5.00 3.75 20 20 $75.00
Peppers Frt 1.50 1.13 47.12 47 $53.01
Peppers (Hot) Frt 1.25 0.94 55.53 56 $52.06
Potatoes Lb 3.00 2.25 5 65 10 15 30 125 $281.25
Pumpkin, Pie Frt 6.00 4.50 0 $0.00
Radishes (8) Bu (8) 3.00 2.25 1 1 $2.25
Radish, 
Watermelon

Lb 5.00 3.75 1 2.8 4 $14.25
Rhubarb Bu 0.00 0.00 0 $0.00
Scallions Bu 2.50 1.88 3 4 15 22 $41.25
Spinach 1/4 Lb 4.00 3.00 23.214 4 41 $123.60
Squash Summer Frt 1.25 0.94 0 $0.00
Squash Winter Lb 2.00 1.50 0 $0.00
Strawberries 1/2 Pt 3.50 2.63 0 $0.00
Thyme Bu 2.50 1.88 0 $0.00

Tomatoes, Field Frt 1.50 1.13 0 $0.00
Tomatoes, GH Frt 2.00 1.50 4 2 6 $9.00
Tomatoes 
Cherry, Field

Pt 4.00 3.00 0 $0.00
Tomatoes 
Cherry, GH Pt 4.00 3.00 14 2.5 4 21 $61.50

Turnip Bu 4.00 3.00 0 $0.00
Watermelon Frt. 6.00 4.50 1 1 $4.50

Total Sales $2,537.64



 2020 Click Fork Sales Summary

Vegetable Unit Value ($)
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Unit Total $ Total
Arugula 1/4 Lb 4.00 3.00 96 7 85 109 20 8 7 15 20 10 6 383 $1,149.00
Basil Bu 3.00 2.25 30 10 40 $90.00
Beans Qt 5.75 4.31 29 41 70 $301.88
Beets Lb 2.50 1.88 40 32 40 62 48 94 110 10086 126 42 52 13646 1014 $1,901.25
Broccoli Hd 5.00 3.75 2 45 50 97 $363.75
Cabbage (red) Hd 4.00 3.00 20 5 5 30 $90.00
Cabbage (storage) Hd 8.00 6.00 12 28 40 $240.00

Carrots Lb. 2.25 1.69 7.597.596 97.5 85 114.5136.5168.5292.5279 235 244275 173 2302 $3,883.78

Carrot seconds were accounted for as 
half of the weight sold (ex. 20lbs sold 
appears as 10lbs in spreadsheet)

Cauliflower Hd 6.00 4.50 55 45 19 119 $535.50

Celeriac Hd 5.00 3.75 15 10 6 14 45 $168.75
Chard Bu 3.00 2.25 40 19 16 20 7 9 15 20 24 20 22 24 8 244 $549.00
Cilantro Bu 2.50 1.88 0 $0.00
Cucumbers-Field Frt 1.00 0.75 0 $0.00
Cucumbers-GH Frt 2.50 1.88 25 13 38 $71.25
Cucumbers-Snacking Frt x 4 5.00 3.75 6.2517.56 2.25 32 $120.00
Eggplant Frt 3.00 2.25 5 3 12 7 27 $60.75
Dill Bu 2.50 1.88 0 $0.00
Fennel Hd 3.00 2.25 23 26 11 2 62 $139.50

Garlic Bulb 2.50 1.88 39 42 4 57 111 116143 95 13314695 981 $1,839.38
Garlic Scapes 1/4 Lb 2.50 1.88 0 $0.00
Greens 1/4 Lb 4.00 3.00 20 84 42 24 33 16 32 251 $753.00
Ground Cherries 1/2 Pt 2.50 1.88 3 34 40 20 40 137 $256.88
Haskaps 1/2 Pt 6.00 4.50 0 $0.00
Kale Bu 3.00 2.25 9 18 45 20 14 24 10 10 10 18 34 66 40 35 5 13 371 $834.75
Kohlrabi Hd 3.00 2.25 18 31 19 7 5 22 10 112 $252.00

Leeks Bu (4) 6.00 4.50 10 5 15 $67.50
Lettuce Hd 3.50 2.63 15 25 50 65 24 30 25 24 40 15 313 $821.63
Lovage Bu (3) 2.50 1.88 7 11 6 24 $45.00
Melons Frt 5.00 3.75 0 $0.00
Microgreens Bag 4.00 3.00 24 26 44 79 39 58 59 45 47 41 23 20 30 30 565 $1,695.00
Mint Bu 2.50 1.88 0 $0.00
Onions Lb 3.00 2.25 2 50 80 115 50 14512560 627 $1,410.75
Oregano Bu 2.50 1.88 5 2 7 $13.13
Pac Choi Bag (3-4) 3.50 2.63 0 $0.00
Parsley Bu 2.50 1.88 5 10 10 5 7 10 7 54 $101.25
Parsnip Lb 3.50 2.63 10 10 $26.25
Patty Pan Pt 4.00 3.00 5 5 $15.00
Peas Pt 5.00 3.75 66 32 98 $367.50
Peppers Frt 1.50 1.13 27 23 50 $56.25

Peppers (Hot) Frt 1.25 0.94 40.630 65.219.6 50 48.838.811.4 304 $285.38

Jalapenos were sold in pints so # of 
pints was multiplied by 3.2 to get 
number of fruit

Potatoes Lb 3.00 2.25 6 15 25 55 150315 120 21095 200 1191 $2,679.75
Pumpkin, Pie Frt 6.00 4.50 0 $0.00
Radishes (8) Bu (8) 3.00 2.25 40 24 15 79 $177.75
Radish, Watermelon Lb 5.00 3.75 32 10 32 23 3 12 112 $420.00
Rhubarb Bu 0.00 0.00 3 2 5 $0.00
Scallions Bu 2.50 1.88 28 29 36 16 16 12 22 21 20 20 220 $412.50
Spinach 1/4 Lb 4.00 3.00 140 212 68 40 64 76 52 652 $1,956.00
Squash Summer Frt 1.25 0.94 10 10 $9.38
Squash Winter Lb 2.00 1.50 12.480.5251.61.34 12.4 6.7 165 $247.44
Strawberries 1/2 Pt 3.50 2.63 0 $0.00
Thyme Bu 2.50 1.88 14 5 4 14 6 7 10 60 $112.50
Tomatoes, Field Frt 1.50 1.13 20 20 $22.50

Tomatoes, GH Frt 2.00 1.50 40 33 25 15 2 25 14 154 $231.00
Tomatoes Cherry, Field Pt 4.00 3.00 17 17 $51.00
Tomatoes Cherry, GH Pt 4.00 3.00 10 10 48 20 12 21 20 5 146 $438.00

Turnip Bu 4.00 3.00 0 $0.00

Watermelon Frt. 6.00 4.50 5 5 $22.50
Total Sales $25,285.35



December 2020 Remaining Inventory
for Winter CSA and Click Fork winter/spring 2021

Vegetable Unit Value ($)

25% 
Discount 
Value ($) Unit Total $ Total

Arugula 1/4 Lb 4.00 3.00 0 0 $0.00
Basil Bu 3.00 2.25 0 0 $0.00
Beans Qt 5.75 4.31 0 0 $0.00
Beets Lb 2.50 1.88 480 480 $900.00
Broccoli Hd 5.00 3.75 0 0 $0.00
Cabbage 
(red)

Hd 4.00 3.00 0 0 $0.00
Cabbage 
(storage)

Hd 8.00 6.00 0 0 $0.00
Carrots Lb. 2.25 1.69 2100 2100 $3,543.75
Cauliflower Hd 6.00 4.50 0 0 $0.00

Celeriac Hd 5.00 3.75 82 82 $307.50
Chard Bu 3.00 2.25 0 0 $0.00
Cilantro Bu 2.50 1.88 0 0 $0.00
Cucumbers-
Field

Frt 1.00 0.75 0 0 $0.00
Cucumbers-
GH

Frt 2.50 1.88 0 0 $0.00
Cucumbers-
Snacking

Frt x 4 5.00 3.75 0 0 $0.00
Eggplant Frt 3.00 2.25 0
Dill Bu 2.50 1.88 0 0 $0.00
Fennel Hd 3.00 2.25 0 0 $0.00

Garlic Bulb 2.50 1.88 607 607 $1,138.00
Garlic 
Scapes

1/4 Lb 2.50 1.88 0 0 $0.00
Greens 1/4 Lb 4.00 3.00 0 0 $0.00
Ground 
Cherries

1/2 Pt 2.50 1.88 0 0 $0.00
Haskaps 1/2 Pt 6.00 4.50 0 0 $0.00
Kale Bu 3.00 2.25 0 0 $0.00
Kohlrabi Hd 3.00 2.25 0 0 $0.00

Leeks Bu (4) 6.00 4.50 0 0 $0.00
Lettuce Hd 3.50 2.63 0 0 $0.00
Lovage Bu (3) 2.50 1.88 0 0 $0.00
Melons Frt 5.00 3.75 0 0 $0.00
Microgreens Bag 4.00 3.00 0 0 $0.00
Mint Bu 2.50 1.88 0 0 $0.00
Onions Lb 3.00 2.25 702 702 $1,579.50
Oregano Bu 2.50 1.88 125 125 $234.38
Pac Choi Bag (3-4) 3.50 2.63 0 0 $0.00
Parsley Bu 2.50 1.88 0 0 $0.00
Parsnip Lb 3.50 2.63 0 0 $0.00
Patty Pan Pt 4.00 3.00 0 0 $0.00
Peas Pt 5.00 3.75 0 0 $0.00
Peppers Frt 1.50 1.13 0 0 $0.00
Peppers 
(Hot)

Frt 1.25 0.94 0 0 $0.00
Potatoes Lb 3.00 2.25 769.5 770 $1,731.38
Pumpkin, Pie Frt 6.00 4.50 0 0 $0.00
Radishes (8) Bu (8) 3.00 2.25 0 0 $0.00
Radish, 
Watermelon

Lb 5.00 3.75 0 0 $0.00
Rhubarb Bu 0.00 0.00 0 0 $0.00
Scallions Bu 2.50 1.88 0 0 $0.00
Spinach 1/4 Lb 4.00 3.00 0 0 $0.00
Squash 
Summer

Frt 1.25 0.94 0 0 $0.00
Squash 
Winter

Lb 2.00 1.50 0 0 $0.00
Strawberries 1/2 Pt 3.50 2.63 0 0 $0.00
Thyme Bu 2.50 1.88 30 30 $56.25
Tomatoes, 
Field

Frt 1.50 1.13 0 $0.00
Tomatoes, 
GH Frt 2.00 1.50 0 $0.00
Tomatoes 
Cherry, Field

Pt 4.00 3.00 0 $0.00
Tomatoes 
Cherry, GH

Pt 4.00 3.00 0 $0.00

Turnip Bu 4.00 3.00 0 $0.00

Watermelon Frt. 6.00 4.50 0 $0.00
Total Sales $9,490.75



2020 WNFB Donations

Vegetable Unit Value ($) Unit Total $ Total
Arugula 1/4 Lb 4.00 0.00

Basil Bu 3.00 0.00
Beans Qt 5.75 0.00
Beets Lb 2.50 0.00
Broccoli Hd 5.00 0.00
Cabbage (red) Hd 4.00 0.00
Cabbage 
(storage) Hd 8.00 0.00
Carrots Lb. 2.25 0.00
Cauliflower Hd 6.00 0.00
Celeriac Hd 5.00 0.00
Chard Bu 3.00 0.00
Cilantro Bu 2.50 0.00
Cucumbers-Field Frt 1.00 0.00
Cucumbers-GH Frt 2.50 0.00
Cucumbers-
Snacking

Frt x 4 5.00 0.00
Dill Bu 2.50 0.00
Eggplant Frt 3.00 0.00
Fennel Hd 3.00 0.00
Garlic Bulb 2.50 0.00
Garlic Scapes 1/4 Lb 2.50 0.00
Greens 1/4 Lb 4.00 0.00
Ground Cherries 1/2 Pt 2.50 0.00
Haskaps 1/2 Pt 6.00 0.00
Kale Bu 3.00 0.00
Kohlrabi Hd 3.00 0.00
Leeks Bu (4) 6.00 0.00
Lettuce Hd 3.50 0.00
Lovage Bu (3) 2.50 0.00
Melons Frt 5.00 0.00
Microgreens Bag 4.00 0.00
Mint Bu 2.50 0.00
Onions Lb 3.00 0.00
Oregano Bu 2.50 0.00
Pac Choi Bag (3-4) 3.50 0.00
Parsley Bu 2.50 0.00
Parsnip Lb 3.50 0.00
Patty Pan Pt 4.00 0.00
Peas Pt 5.00 0.00
Peppers Frt 1.50 0.00
Peppers (Hot) Frt 1.25 0.00
Potatoes Lb 3.00 0.00
Pumpkin, Pie Frt 6.00 0.00
Radishes (8) Bu (8) 3.00 0.00
Radish, 
Watermelon

Lb 5.00 0.00
Rhubarb Bu 0.00 0.00
Scallions Bu 2.50 0.00
Spinach 1/4 Lb 4.00 0.00
Squash Summer Frt 1.25 0.00
Squash Winter Lb 2.00 0.00
Strawberries 1/2 Pt 3.50 0.00

Thyme Bu 2.50 0.00
Tomatoes, Field Frt 1.50 0.00
Tomatoes, GH Frt 2.00 0.00
Tomatoes 
Cherry, Field

Pt 4.00 0.00
Tomatoes 
Cherry, GH

Pt 4.00 0.00
Turnip Bu 4.00 0.00
Watermelon Frt. 6.00 0.00
Total $0.00



2020 NBFB Donations

Vegetable Unit Value ($) Quantity Total
Arugula 1/4 Lb 4.00 0.00
Basil Bu 3.00 0.00

Beans Qt 5.75 0.00
Beets Lb 2.50 0.00
Broccoli Hd 5.00 0.00
Cabbage (red) Hd 4.00 0.00
Cabbage (storage) Hd 8.00 0.00
Carrots Lb. 2.25 0.00
Cauliflower Hd 6.00 0.00
Celeriac Hd 5.00 0.00
Chard Bu 3.00 0.00
Cilantro Bu 2.50 0.00
Cucumbers-Field Frt 1.00 0.00
Cucumbers-GH Frt 2.50 0.00
Cucumbers-Snacking Frt x 4 5.00 0.00
Dill Bu 2.50 0.00
Eggplant Frt 3.00 0.00
Fennel Hd 3.00 0.00
Garlic Bulb 2.50 0.00
Garlic Scapes 1/4 Lb 2.50 0.00
Greens 1/4 Lb 4.00 0.00
Ground Cherries 1/2 Pt 2.50 0.00
Haskaps 1/2 Pt 6.00 0.00
Kale Bu 3.00 0.00
Kohlrabi Hd 3.00 0.00
Leeks Bu (4) 6.00 0.00
Lettuce Hd 3.50 0.00
Lovage Bu (3) 2.50 0.00
Melons Frt 5.00 0.00
Microgreens Bag 4.00 0.00
Mint Bu 2.50 0.00
Onions Lb 3.00 0.00
Oregano Bu 2.50 0.00
Pac Choi Bag (3-4) 3.50 0.00
Parsley Bu 2.50 0.00
Parsnip Lb 3.50 0.00
Patty Pan Pt 4.00 0.00
Peas Pt 5.00 0.00
Peppers Frt 1.50 0.00
Peppers (Hot) Frt 1.25 0.00
Potatoes Lb 3.00 0.00
Pumpkin, Pie Frt 6.00 0.00
Radishes (8) Bu (8) 3.00 0.00
Radish, Watermelon Lb 5.00 0.00
Rhubarb Bu 0.00 0.00
Scallions Bu 2.50 0.00
Spinach 1/4 Lb 4.00 0.00
Squash Summer Frt 1.25 0.00
Squash Winter Lb 2.00 0.00
Strawberries 1/2 Pt 3.50 0.00
Thyme Bu 2.50 0.00
Tomatoes, Field Frt 1.50 0.00
Tomatoes, GH Frt 2.00 0.00
Tomatoes Cherry, Field Pt 4.00 0.00
Tomatoes Cherry, GH Pt 4.00 0.00

Turnip Bu 4.00 0.00
Watermelon Frt. 6.00 0.00

0.00



2020 Sales Summary

Vegetable Unit
Total Units 

Produced
Retail 

Price

Total 
Retail 
Units

Retail $ 
Total

WLS 
Price

Total 
WLS 

Units 
Sold

WLS $ 
Total

Total 
Donations 

Produced

Donations 
and Gifts $ 

Total

Total $ 
Value per 

Crop
Arugula 1/4 Lb 945 4.00 562 ($ 2,248.00) ($ 3.00) 383 ($ 1,149.00) 0 ($ -  )       ($ 3,397.00) 
Basil Bu 292 3.00 252 ($ 756.00)   ($ 2.25) 40 ($ 90.00)     0 ($ -  )       ($ 846.00)    
Beans Qt 1054 5.75 984 ($ 5,660.53) ($ 4.31) 70 ($ 301.88)   0 ($ -  )       ($ 5,962.41) 
Beets Lb 2745 2.50 1731 ($ 4,327.50) ($ 1.88) 1014 ($ 1,901.25) 0 ($ -  )       ($ 6,228.75) 
Broccoli Hd 293 5.00 196 ($ 980.00)   ($ 3.75) 97 ($ 363.75)   0 ($ -  )       ($ 1,343.75) 
Cabbage 
(red) Hd 63 4.00 33 ($ 132.00)   ($ 3.00) 30 ($ 90.00)     0 ($ -  )       ($ 222.00)    
Cabbage 
(storage) Hd 212 8.00 172 ($ 1,376.00) ($ 6.00) 40 ($ 240.00)   0 ($ -  )       ($ 1,616.00) 
Carrots Lb. 7758 2.25 5456 ($ 12,276.00)($ 1.69) 2302 ($ 3,883.78) 0 ($ -  )       ($16,159.78)
Cauliflower Hd 249 6.00 130 ($ 780.00)   ($ 4.50) 119 ($ 535.50)   0 ($ -  )       ($ 1,315.50) 
Celeriac Hd 192 5.00 147 ($ 735.00)   ($ 3.75) 45 ($ 168.75)   0 ($ -  )       ($ 903.75)    
Chard Bu 490 3.00 246 ($ 738.00)   ($ 2.25) 244 ($ 549.00)   0 ($ -  )       ($ 1,287.00) 
Cilantro Bu 1 2.50 1 ($ 2.50)      ($ 1.88) 0 ($ -  )        0 ($ -  )       ($ 2.50)       
Cucumbers
-Field Frt 0 1.00 0 ($ -  )        ($ 0.75) 0 ($ -  )        0 ($ -  )       ($ -  )         
Cucumbers
-GH Frt 93 2.50 55 ($ 137.50)   ($ 1.88) 38 ($ 71.25)     0 ($ -  )       ($ 208.75)    
Cucumbers
-Snacking Frt x 4 439 5.00 407 ($ 2,033.75) ($ 3.75) 32 ($ 120.00)   0 ($ -  )       ($ 2,153.75) 
Dill Bu 27 2.50 0 ($ -  )        ($ 1.88) 27 ($ 50.63)     0 ($ -  )       ($ 50.63)     
Eggplant Frt 0 3.00 0 ($ -  )        ($ 2.25) 0 ($ -  )        0 ($ -  )       ($ -  )         
Fennel Hd 64 3.00 2 ($ 6.00)      ($ 2.25) 62 ($ 139.50)   0 ($ -  )       ($ 145.50)    
Garlic Bulb 3416 2.50 2435 ($ 6,087.33) ($ 1.88) 981 ($ 1,839.38) 0 ($ -  )       ($ 7,926.71) 
Garlic 
Scapes

1/4 Lb 439 2.50 439 ($ 1,096.80) ($ 1.88) 0 ($ -  )        0 ($ -  )       ($ 1,096.80) 
Greens 1/4 Lb 562 4.00 311 ($ 1,244.00) ($ 3.00) 251 ($ 753.00)   0 ($ -  )       ($ 1,997.00) 
Ground 
Cherries

1/2 Pt 1005 2.50 868 ($ 2,170.00) ($ 1.88) 137 ($ 256.88)   0 ($ -  )       ($ 2,426.88) 
Haskaps 1/2 Pt 144 6.00 144 ($ 864.00)   ($ 4.50) 0 ($ -  )        0 ($ -  )       ($ 864.00)    
Kale Bu 847 3.00 476 ($ 1,428.00) ($ 2.25) 371 ($ 834.75)   0 ($ -  )       ($ 2,262.75) 
Kohlrabi Hd 531 3.00 419 ($ 1,257.00) ($ 2.25) 112 ($ 252.00)   0 ($ -  )       ($ 1,509.00) 
Leeks Bu (4) 80 6.00 65 ($ 390.00)   ($ 4.50) 15 ($ 67.50)     0 ($ -  )       ($ 457.50)    
Lettuce Hd 1160 3.50 847 ($ 2,964.50) ($ 2.63) 313 ($ 821.63)   0 ($ -  )       ($ 3,786.13) 
Lovage Bu (3) 24 2.50 0 ($ -  )        ($ 1.88) 24 ($ 45.00)     0 ($ -  )       ($ 45.00)     
Melons Frt 98 5.00 98 ($ 490.00)   ($ 3.75) 0 ($ -  )        0 ($ -  )       ($ 490.00)    
Microgreen
s

Bag 931 4.00 366 ($ 1,464.00) ($ 3.00) 565 ($ 1,695.00) 0 ($ -  )       ($ 3,159.00) 
Mint Bu 0 2.50 0 ($ -  )        ($ 1.88) 0 ($ -  )        0 ($ -  )       ($ -  )         
Onions Lb 2915 3.00 2288 ($ 6,864.00) ($ 2.25) 627 ($ 1,410.75) 0 ($ -  )       ($ 8,274.75) 
Oregano Bu 133 2.50 126 ($ 315.00)   ($ 1.88) 7 ($ 13.13)     0 ($ -  )       ($ 328.13)    
Pac Choi Bag (3-4) 96 3.50 96 ($ 336.00)   ($ 2.63) 0 ($ -  )        0 ($ -  )       ($ 336.00)    
Parsley Bu 235 2.50 181 ($ 452.50)   ($ 1.88) 54 ($ 101.25)   0 ($ -  )       ($ 553.75)    
Parsnip Lb 238 3.50 228 ($ 796.25)   ($ 2.63) 10 ($ 26.25)     0 ($ -  )       ($ 822.50)    
Patty Pan Pt 309 4.00 304 ($ 1,216.00) ($ 3.00) 5 ($ 15.00)     0 ($ -  )       ($ 1,231.00) 
Peas Pt 870 5.00 772 ($ 3,862.16) ($ 3.75) 98 ($ 367.50)   0 ($ -  )       ($ 4,229.66) 
Peppers Frt 611 1.50 561 ($ 841.68)   ($ 1.13) 50 ($ 56.25)     0 ($ -  )       ($ 897.93)    
Peppers 
(Hot)

Frt 634 1.25 330 ($ 412.33)   ($ 0.94) 304 ($ 285.38)   0 ($ -  )       ($ 697.70)    
Potatoes Lb 3829 3.00 2638 ($ 7,912.50) ($ 2.25) 1191 ($ 2,679.75) 0 ($ -  )       ($10,592.25)
Pumpkin, 
Pie

Frt 70 6.00 70 ($ 420.00)   ($ 4.50) 0 ($ -  )        0 ($ -  )       ($ 420.00)    
Radishes 
(8)

Bu (8) 368 3.00 289 ($ 867.00)   ($ 2.25) 79 ($ 177.75)   0 ($ -  )       ($ 1,044.75) 
Radish, 
Watermelo
n

Lb 343 5.00 231 ($ 1,156.50) ($ 3.75) 112 ($ 420.00)   0 ($ -  )       ($ 1,576.50) 
Rhubarb Bu 5 0.00 0 ($ -  )        ($ -  )  5 ($ -  )        0 ($ -  )       ($ -  )         
Scallions Bu 1108 2.50 888 ($ 2,220.00) ($ 1.88) 220 ($ 412.50)   0 ($ -  )       ($ 2,632.50) 
Spinach 1/4 Lb 953 4.00 301 ($ 1,204.80) ($ 3.00) 652 ($ 1,956.00) 0 ($ -  )       ($ 3,160.80) 
Squash 
Summer

Frt 425 1.25 415 ($ 518.75)   ($ 0.94) 10 ($ 9.38)      0 ($ -  )       ($ 528.13)    
Squash 
Winter

Lb 1843 2.00 1678 ($ 3,356.30) ($ 1.50) 165 ($ 247.44)   0 ($ -  )       ($ 3,603.74) 
Strawberrie
s

1/2 Pt 0 3.50 0 ($ -  )        ($ 2.63) 0 ($ -  )        0 ($ -  )       ($ -  )         
Thyme Bu 316 2.50 256 ($ 640.00)   ($ 1.88) 60 ($ 112.50)   0 ($ -  )       ($ 752.50)    
Tomatoes, 
Field

Frt 20 1.50 0 ($ -  )        ($ 1.13) 20 ($ 22.50)     0 ($ -  )       ($ 22.50)     
Tomatoes, 
GH

Frt 925 2.00 771 ($ 1,542.00) ($ 1.50) 154 ($ 231.00)   0 ($ -  )       ($ 1,773.00) 
Tomatoes 
Cherry, 
Field

Pt 17 4.00 0 ($ -  )        ($ 3.00) 17 ($ 51.00)     0 ($ -  )       ($ 51.00)     
Tomatoes 
Cherry, GH

Pt 1205 4.00 1059 ($ 4,234.00) ($ 3.00) 146 ($ 438.00)   0 ($ -  )       ($ 4,672.00) 
Turnip Bu 0 4.00 0 ($ -  )        ($ 3.00) 0 ($ -  )        0 ($ -  )       ($ -  )         
Watermelo
n

Frt. 6 6.00 1 ($ 6.00)      ($ 4.50) 5 ($ 22.50)     0 ($ -  )       ($ 28.50)     



2020 Profit/Loss by Crop
NOT DONE BECAUSE WE DID NOT 
DO C.O.P.

2020 2021

Crop C.O.P.
Retail 
Price

CSA 
Price 
9%

WLS 
Price 
25%

Profit  
Retail/
Unit 

Profit 
CSA 9% 
/Unit

Profit 
WLS 
25% 
/Unit 

% Profit 
Retail

% 
Profit 
CSA 
11%

% 
Profit 
WLS 
25% Retail 

WLS 
25% Notes

Arugula 1/4lb 3.00 $2.73 $2.25 $3.00 $2.73 $2.25 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 4.00) Washing raised COP
Basil Bu 2.50 $2.28 $1.88 $2.50 $2.28 $1.88 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 3.00) Downy mildew
Beans Qt 5.00 $4.55 $3.75 $5.00 $4.55 $3.75 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 5.75)
Beets Lb 2.00 $1.82 $1.50 $2.00 $1.82 $1.50 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 2.50) Bee and Michael

Bu (tops) 4.00 $3.64 $3.00 $4.00 $3.64 $3.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 5.00)
Broccoli Hd 4.50 $4.10 $3.38 $4.50 $4.10 $3.38 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 5.00) Crop failures on batches 1 & 2
Cabbage (red) Hd 3.00 $2.73 $2.25 $3.00 $2.73 $2.25 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 4.00) Crop failures
Cabbage (storage) Hd 6.00 $5.46 $4.50 $6.00 $5.46 $4.50 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 8.00) Great year!
Carrots Lb 2.00 $1.82 $1.50 $2.00 $1.82 $1.50 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 2.25) Smaller carrots at harvest

Bu (tops) 3.00 $2.73 $2.25 $3.00 $2.73 $2.25 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 3.50) Smaller carrots at harvest
Cauliflower Hd 6.00 $5.46 $4.50 $6.00 $5.46 $4.50 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 6.00) Crop failure batch 1
Chard Bu 2.50 $2.28 $1.88 $2.50 $2.28 $1.88 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 3.00) Could have harvested more but 

didn't have marketCilantro Bu 2.00 $1.82 $1.50 $2.00 $1.82 $1.50 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 2.50)
Cucumbers Frt-Field 1.00 $0.91 $0.75 $1.00 $0.91 $0.75 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 1.00) Despite poor yields!

Frt-GH 2.50 $2.28 $1.88 $2.50 $2.28 $1.88 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 2.50) Despite tarnished plant bug
Frt x6 5.00 $4.55 $3.75 $5.00 $4.55 $3.75 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 5.00) Despite tarnished plant bug

Dill Bu (4) 2.00 $1.82 $1.50 $2.00 $1.82 $1.50 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 2.50) Great.
Fennel Hd 2.50 $2.28 $1.88 $2.50 $2.28 $1.88 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 3.00) Great.  Interest is rising in 

fennelGarlic Hd 2.50 $2.28 $1.88 $2.50 $2.28 $1.88 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 2.50) Ouch....slow team I guess.
Lb 15.50 $14.11 $11.63 $15.50 $14.11 $11.63 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 15.00)

Garlic Scapes 1/4lb 2.00 $1.82 $1.50 $2.00 $1.82 $1.50 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 2.50)
Greens 1/4lb 3.00 $2.73 $2.25 $3.00 $2.73 $2.25 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 4.00) Went up due to washing
Ground Cherries HPt 2.50 $2.28 $1.88 $2.50 $2.28 $1.88 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 2.50) Great.
Kale Bu 2.50 $2.28 $1.88 $2.50 $2.28 $1.88 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 3.00) Went up....longer in winter?
Kohlrabi Hd 3.00 $2.73 $2.25 $3.00 $2.73 $2.25 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 3.00) Great.
Leeks Bu (4) 6.00 $5.46 $4.50 $6.00 $5.46 $4.50 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 6.00) Try 3 rows per bed.
Lettuce Hd 3.00 $2.73 $2.25 $3.00 $2.73 $2.25 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 3.50) Good.  Try 3 rows per bed.
Melons Frt 5.00 $4.55 $3.75 $5.00 $4.55 $3.75 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 5.00) Womp.
Microgreens Box 3.00 $2.73 $2.25 $3.00 $2.73 $2.25 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 4.00) Good.  
Mint Bu 2.00 $1.82 $1.50 $2.00 $1.82 $1.50 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 2.50) Bug makes for small harvest.
Onions Lb 3.00 $2.73 $2.25 $3.00 $2.73 $2.25 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 3.00) Smaller onions, no rain.

Bu (2) 3.00 $2.73 $2.25 $3.00 $2.73 $2.25 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 6.00)
Oregano Bunch 2.00 $1.82 $1.50 $2.00 $1.82 $1.50 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 2.50) Good.
Pac Choi Bg (3-4) 3.50 $3.19 $2.63 $3.50 $3.19 $2.63 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 3.50) Good.
Parsley Bu 2.00 $1.82 $1.50 $2.00 $1.82 $1.50 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 2.50) Good.
Parsnip Lb 2.00 $1.82 $1.50 $2.00 $1.82 $1.50 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 3.50)
Patty Pan Pt 3.00 $2.73 $2.25 $3.00 $2.73 $2.25 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 4.00) Good.
Peas Pt 5.00 $4.55 $3.75 $5.00 $4.55 $3.75 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 5.00) Last, large batch failed.
Peppers Frt 1.00 $0.91 $0.75 $1.00 $0.91 $0.75 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 1.50) Good!
Peppers (Hot) Frt 1.25 $1.14 $0.94 $1.25 $1.14 $0.94 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 1.25) Crop failure, no flowering.
Plant Basil Plt 1.00 $0.91 $0.75 $1.00 $0.91 $0.75 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 3.50)
Plant Pepper Plt 3.00 $2.73 $2.25 $3.00 $2.73 $2.25 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
Plant Tomato Plt 3.00 $2.73 $2.25 $3.00 $2.73 $2.25 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
Potatoes Lb 2.00 $1.82 $1.50 $2.00 $1.82 $1.50 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 3.00) Oh no. Lower weight due to 

rain.Qt 4.00 $3.64 $3.00 $4.00 $3.64 $3.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
Pumpkin, Pie Frt 5.00 $4.55 $3.75 $5.00 $4.55 $3.75 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 6.00)
Radishes (8) Bu 2.50 $2.28 $1.88 $2.50 $2.28 $1.88 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 3.00) Planted WAY too much. Yield 

was great.Radish, Watermelon Lb 4.50 $4.10 $3.38 $4.50 $4.10 $3.38 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 5.00) Very slow harvest and packing, 
lower yield as there was no sun 
in fall.

Rhubarb Bu 4.50 $4.10 $3.38 $4.50 $4.10 $3.38 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
Scallions Bu 2.00 $1.82 $1.50 $2.00 $1.82 $1.50 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 2.50) Slow harvest, weedy.
Spinach 1/4lb 3.00 $2.73 $2.25 $3.00 $2.73 $2.25 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 4.00) Crop failures.
Squash Summer Frt 1.00 $0.91 $0.75 $1.00 $0.91 $0.75 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 1.25) Good.
Squash Winter Lb 1.75 $1.59 $1.31 $1.75 $1.59 $1.31 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 2.00) Lower yields due to drought.
Strawberries 1/2 Pt 3.50 $3.19 ($ 3.50)
Thyme Bu 2.00 $1.82 $1.50 $2.00 $1.82 $1.50 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 2.50) Good.
Tomatoes, Field Frt 2.00 $1.82 $1.82 #DIV/0!
Tomatoes, GH Frt 2.00 $1.82 $1.50 $2.00 $1.82 $1.50 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 2.00) Good.
Tomatoes Cherry, 
Field

Pt 4.00 $3.64 $3.64 #DIV/0!
Tomatoes Cherry, GH Pt 4.00 $3.64 $3.00 $4.00 $3.64 $3.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 4.00) Good.
Turnip Bu 3.00 $2.73 $2.25 $3.00 $2.73 $2.25 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! ($ 4.00)



2019 Sales Summary

Unit
Arugula 1/4lb 5,850.69 4.89% 5432.46
Basil Bu 945.00 0.79% 877.45
Beans Qt 6,960.66 5.82% 6463.09
Beets Lb 2,959.26 2.48% 2747.72

Bu (tops) 2,052.00 1.72% 1905.32
Broccoli Hd 2,230.88 1.87% 2071.40
Cabbage 
(red) Hd 827.00 0.69% 767.88
Cabbage 
(storage) Hd 1,098.00 0.92% 1019.51
Carrots Lb 4,902.00 4.10% 4551.59

Bu (tops) 4,389.75 3.67% 4075.95
Carrots, 
Processing Lb 560.48 0.47% 520.41
Cauliflowe
r Hd 1,102.50 0.92% 1023.69
Celeriac Hd 510.00 0.43% 473.54
Chard Bu 1,710.75 1.43% 1588.46
Cilantro Bu 286.00 0.24% 265.56
Cucumbers Frt-Field 34.00 0.03% 31.57

Frt-GH 925.63 0.77% 859.46
Frt x6 2,729.58 2.28% 2534.46

Dill Bu (4) 12.00 0.01% 11.14
Fennel Hd 436.25 0.36% 405.07
Garlic Hd 6,563.81 5.49% 6094.61

Lb 1,849.28 1.55% 1717.09
Garlic 
Scapes

1/4lb 1,695.63 1.42% 1574.42
Greens 1/4lb 1,593.03 1.33% 1479.15
Ground 
Cherries

HPt 3,841.25 3.21% 3566.66
Kale Bu 2,947.50 2.47% 2736.80
Kohlrabi Hd 2,205.75 1.85% 2048.07
Leeks Bu (4) 1,143.00 0.96% 1061.29
Lettuce Hd 2,697.00 2.26% 2504.21
Lovage Bu 357.00 0.30% 331.48
Melons Frt 0.00 0.00% 0.00
Microgreen
s

Box 3,936.45 3.29% 3655.06
Mint Bu 60.00 0.05% 55.71
Onions Lb 6,702.45 5.61% 6223.33

Bu (2) 13.13 0.01% 12.19
Oregano Bu 204.00 0.17% 189.42
Pac Choi Bg (3-4) 1,395.63 1.17% 1295.86
Parsley Bu 1,124.50 0.94% 1044.12
Parsnip Lb 777.00 0.65% 721.46
Patty Pan Pt 240.75 0.20% 223.54
Peas Pt 3,076.25 2.57% 2856.35
Peppers Frt 1,312.25 1.10% 1218.45
Peppers 
(Hot)

Frt 1,192.50 1.00% 1107.26
Plant Basil Plt 405.00 0.34% 376.05
Plant 
Pepper

Plt 0.00 0.00% 0.00
Plant 
Tomato

Plt 0.00 0.00% 0.00
Potatoes Lb 11,103.75 9.29% 10310.01

Qt 49.50 0.04% 45.96
Pumpkin, 
Pie

Frt 845.63 0.71% 785.18
Radishes 
(8)

Bu 1,778.75 1.49% 1651.60
Radish, 
Watermelo
n

Lb 1,270.50 1.06% 1179.68
Rhubarb Bu 15.01 0.01% 13.93
Scallions Bu 2,265.00 1.89% 2103.09
Spinach 1/4lb 2,556.89 2.14% 2374.11
Squash 
Summer

Frt 940.00 0.79% 872.81
Squash 
Winter

Lb 6,586.73 5.51% 6115.88
Strawberrie
s

1/2 Pt 1,120.00 0.94% 1039.94
Tea 30g 427.22 0.36% 396.68
Thyme Bu 366.00 0.31% 339.84
Tomatoes Qt 0.00% 0.00

Frt 1.35% 1500.02
Tomatoes 
Cherry

Pt 2.20% 2437.82
Turnip Bu 0.11% 117.69
Watermel
on

Frt 0.00% 0.00



2019 Field Good Farms Vegetable Sales + Seed Cost 2019 Field Good Farms Income & Costs

Crop Sales Income
Commodity 
Category Total Seed Cost Category

Sales 
Income

Total Seed & 
Other Costs

Commodity 
Category

Arugula Arugula
Basil Basil
Beans Beans
Beets Broccoli
Broccoli Carrots
Cabbage Cucumbers
Carrots Garlic
Cauliflower Onions
Celeriac Tomatoes
Chard Potatoes
Cilantro Laying Hens

Cucumbers
Dill
Fennel
Garlic
Greens
Ground Cherries
Kale
Kohlrabi
Leeks
Lettuce
Lovage
Melons
Microgreens
Mint
Onions
Oregano
Pac Choi
Parsley
Parsnip
Patty Pan
Peas
Peppers
Peppers (Hot)
Potatoes
Pumpkin, Pie
Radishes
Rhubarb
Scallions
Spinach
Squash Summer
Squash Winter
Strawberries
Tea
Thyme
Tomatoes
Tomatoes Cherry
Turnip
Watermelon



[1] 34 small heads of lennox


